L18000224723

(Requestor's Name)					
	_				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(-001633)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-				
	_				
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)	-				
()					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_				
	_				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	l				

1



08/14/28--01015--020 **25.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDY

Office Use Only

	*	LETTER	
	egistration Section		•
D	ivision of Corporations		
	HYGGE HOMES LLC		
SUBJEC	Г:		
	N	lame of Limited I	Liability Company
Dear Sir o	r Madam:		
The enclos	sed Registered Agent/Registered (Office Change and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	urn all correspondence concerning	, this matter to the	following:
Clinton Jac	ор		
	Name of Person	<u> </u>	
HYGGE H	OMES LLC		
	Firm/Company		
5764 N OR	ANGE BLOSSOM TRL 97157		
Address			
Orlando, Fl	1.32810		
	City/State and Zip Code	e	
hyggehome	esllc@gmail.com		
E-ma	ail address: (to be used for future a	annual report noti	fication)
For furthe	r information concerning this matt	er, please call:	
Clinton Jac	ob	386	748-5622
		at ()
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Μ	ailing Address:		Street Address:
	egistration Section		Registration Section
	ivision of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327			The Centre of Tallahassee
Ta	allahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
			Tallahassee, FL 32303
E	nclosed is a check for the followi	ing amount:	

\$25 Filing Fee

·-----

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 12, 2023

CLINTON JACOB 5764 N ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL 97157 ORLANDO, FL 32810

SUBJECT: HYGGE HOMES LLC Ref. Number: L18000224723

We have received your document for HYGGE HOMES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 823A00020912

L J J J 2023

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. N	HYGGE HOME	S LLC	
2. (a)	Name of the limited liability company:		b)
2. (a	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) 5764 N ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL 97157	<u> </u>	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX) 5764 N ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL 97157
	Orlando, FL 32810		Orlando, FL 32810
	09/21/2018	I	L18000224723
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
5. (a	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o ROCKET LAWYER CORPORATE SERVICES LLC	f the Florida	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET 155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE, 1ST FLOOR	ADDRESS	TALLAHASS
	TALLAHASSEE, F	32301 L	HASSE
(b	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registere	d Office add	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	Clinton Jacob <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 5764 N ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL 97157		
	Orlando	32810	
chang agent was/v the ar	limited liability company is not organized under the la ge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited I were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the	e registered iability cor of the limi e limited li	ed office and the business office of the registered ompany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) nited liability company or as otherwise provided in liability company. ton Jacob, Member of Hygge Homes LLC
I her provi the of to me	nature of a member or authorized representative of a member reby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag sions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete bligations of my position as registered agent as provid rely reflect a change in the registered office address, l red in writing of this change.	gree to act a e performa ed for in C hereby co	Printed or typed name of signee in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed onfirm that the limited liability company has been

Signature of Registered Agent

1

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00